

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 898 383">WPMS 919/2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 389 1302 427"><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="643 472 1490 555">Mr. Vijay Bhatt, Advocate, for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="643 595 1490 678">Mr. V.K. Kohli, Senior Advocate, for the respondent no. 1 to 3.</p> <p data-bbox="643 719 1490 801">Mr. K.K. Sah, Additional CSC, for the respondent no. 4.</p> <p data-bbox="643 869 1490 952">(2) Let counter affidavit be filed within six weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="643 992 1203 1030">(3) List on 16.7.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="935 1167 1458 1249"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b> <b>10.4.2024</b></p> <p data-bbox="643 1249 667 1272">Pr</p>

--	--	--	--