

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 898 383">WPMS 919/2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 389 1302 427"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 472 1490 555">Mr. Vijay Bhatt, Advocate, for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="643 595 1490 730">Mr. Kanti Ram Sharma, Advocate, i/b Mr. I.P. Kohli, Advocate for the Indian Oil Corporation.</p> <p data-bbox="643 770 1490 853">Mr. Anil Dabral, Brief Holder, for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="643 893 1490 1028">(2) Learned Counsel for the petitioners prays for and is granted four weeks for filing rejoinder affidavit.</p> <p data-bbox="643 1068 1203 1106">(3) List on 23.8.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="938 1234 1458 1317" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 16.7.2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 1317 667 1339">Pr</p>

--	--	--	--